
Day Date Start Minutes Board Code Subject Day Date Start Minutes Board Code Subject

Thursday 09/05/2024 am 90 BTEC BSP03 Sport
Thursday 09/05/2024 am 105 AQA 8062(11-17) Religious Studies A P1
Thursday 09/05/2024 pm 35/45 

50/65 Edexcel 1UR0 1F 
1UR0 3F Urdu P1 & P3

Friday 10/05/2024 am 75 105 AQA 8461/1F/1H 
8464/B/1F Biology Paper 1

Monday 13/05/2024 am 105 AQA 8702/1 English Literature P1
Monday 13/05/2024 pm 90 AQA 8572/1 Media Studies Paper 1
Tuesday 14/05/2024 am 75/80 Edexcel 1FR0 1F 3F French List Reading
Wednesday 15/05/2024 am 120 Eduqas C100U History (A-H)
Thursday 15/05/2024 pm 90 OCR J277/01 Computer Science P1
Thursday 16/05/2024 am 90 Edexcel 1MA1 1F/1H Mathematics P1 non Monday 03/06/2024 am 90 Edexcel 1MA1 2F/2H Mathematics P2
Thursday 16/05/2024 pm 105 AQA 8062/2A and 

2B 8061D Religious Studies A P2 Tuesday 04/06/024 pm 120 Eduqas C100U1 History
Friday 17/05/2024 am 75 105 AQA 8462/1F/1H 

8464/C/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Wednesday 05/06/2024 am 90 Eduqas C112U20-1 Geography P2
Friday 17/05/2024 pm 105 Eduqas C112U10-1 Geography Paper 1 Wednesday 05/06/2024 pm 75 OCR R032/01 Health and Social Care 
Monday 20/05/2024 am 135 AQA 8702/2 English Literature P2 Thursday 06/06/2024 am 120 Eduqas C700U20-1 English Language P2
Monday 20/05/2024 pm 90 AQA 8572/2 Media Studies Paper 2 Friday 07/06/2024 pm 75 105 AQA 8461/2F/2H 

8464/B/2F Biology Paper 2
Tuesday 21/05/2024 am 75 OCR R067/01 Enterprise and Marketing Monday 10/06/2024 am 90 Edexcel 1MA1 3F/3H Mathematics P3
Tuesday 21/05/2024 pm 75 OCR R057/01 Child Development Monday 10/06/2024 pm 90 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia
Tuesday 21/05/2024 pm 80/85 Edexcel 1UR0 4F Urdu P4 Tuesday 11/06/2024 am 75 105 AQA 8462/2F/2H 8464/C/2FChemistry Paper 2
Wednesday 21/05/2024 pm 90 OCR J277/02 Computer Science P2 Wednesday 12/06/2024 am 90 AQA 8236/W Dance
Wednesday 22/05/2024 am 75 105 AQA 8463/1F/1H 

8464/P/1F Physics Paper 1 Wednesday 12/06/2024 pm 35/45 
45/60 AQA 8688/LF  8688/RFPolish P1&P3

Thursday 23/05/2024 am 105 Eduqas C700U10-1 English Language P1 Friday 14/06/2024 am 90 Eduqas C112U30-1 Geography Paper 3
Friday 24/05/2024 am 90 NCFE Food and Cookery Friday 14/06/2024 pm 75/105 AQA 8463/2F/2H 8464/P/2FPhysics Paper 2
Friday 24/05/2024 am 80/85 Edexcel 1FR0 4F French P4 Writing Tuesday 18/06/2024 pm 80/85 AQA 8688/WF Polish P4
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